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1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  CHAN KUN SUN 496
2  CHUI KAM KI 279
3  LAM KAR WING 600
4  CHEUNG WAI SANG 769
5  WONG KIT 1,139
6  YUEN KAI SHUN 662
7  SIU CHEE SHEUNG 428
8  CHAN HON HUNG 281
9  CHEUNG KWOK WAH 761
10  FENG JIU 1,340
11  POON CHUNG YUEN 411
12  LIU LUNG FU WILLIAM 366
13  LEE WING YIN 231
14  TSE MAN YIN 681
15  HO KWOK WAI 589
16  LUK SHUN HOI 521
17  HO KA CHEONG 774
18  LAW DAO BONG 264
19  WONG SHUI 439
20  CHAN TAI WO 289
21  WONG BING HUNG 228
22  CHAN LUN YIN 216
23  CHAN CHI HANG 325
24  HUI MUNG CHUN 431
25  YU WUN PAN GRACE 724
26  YU HUNG CHIU 291
27  GAN PEI TZENG 484
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Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

28  CHAN MOU KEUNG HAYDN 537
29  LEUNG SUK CHING (JOANNA) 428
30  YEUNG CHEUK MING 557
31  CHIU SIU PING 863
32  CHAN TING CHUNG 323
33  ( )    PANG CHEUNG HI JACK 

(PANG CHI NUNG) 
282

34  LI KIM HO 241
35  LAU MEI YUE 528
36  CHAN PING SHU 324
37  KWAN CHI YEE 963
38  CHAN WING KWONG 870
39  NGAN KING WAN 319
40  CHAN LAN YING 536
41  LING KWAI CHUN 535
42  LEE KWOK YEE 183
43  HUI LAI PING 327
44  LO TING YU 611
45  ( )    LI NING HON 1,028
46  LAU PAK CHUN 306
47  LAM YAU 327
48  CHAN KONG SANG 1,092
49  ( )    LI YING FAI (LI YING FAI) 286
50  LI KAM FUNG 305
51  CHAU SHUK YING 734
52  CHEUNG YIN CHUEN 194
53  NG CHUNG NANG 340
54  LI WING KEUNG 246
55  HOU PING 290
56  TAO MIN FAI 224
57  NG CHUN LOI 597
58  TSEA PING CHUNG 595
59  CHU HUNG MAN 656
60  ( )    TSUI MAN LOONG (TSUI 

CHAK YAN) 
331

61  YU KWOK WAI 327
62  TO KWONG BIU 252
63  YICK KIT CHING 236
64  NG CHEUK LAM 697
65 ( )  LAM WAI CHING (LAM 

CHING) 
594

66  YU MING CHU 524
67  HO KWOK CHEUNG 826
68  NG HONG SHING 225



 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

69  FUNG TAN 860
70  LEUNG WING NANG ALBERT 829
71  TSANG CHIU HING 569

 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
3  LAM KAR WING 
4  CHEUNG WAI SANG 
5  WONG KIT 
6  YUEN KAI SHUN 
9  CHEUNG KWOK WAH 
10  FENG JIU 
14  TSE MAN YIN 
15  HO KWOK WAI 
17  HO KA CHEONG 
25  YU WUN PAN GRACE 
28  CHAN MOU KEUNG HAYDN 
30  YEUNG CHEUK MING 
31  CHIU SIU PING 
37  KWAN CHI YEE 
38  CHAN WING KWONG 
40  CHAN LAN YING 
41  LING KWAI CHUN 
44  LO TING YU 
45  ( )    LI NING HON 
48  CHAN KONG SANG 
51  CHAU SHUK YING 
57  NG CHUN LOI 
58  TSEA PING CHUNG 
59  CHU HUNG MAN 
64  NG CHEUK LAM 
65 ( )    LAM WAI CHING (LAM 

CHING) 
67  HO KWOK CHEUNG 
69  FUNG TAN 
70  LEUNG WING NANG ALBERT 
71  TSANG CHIU HING 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 CHEUNG Yi, Eureka Returning Officer

for the Chinese Medicine subsector
 


